Project
Notes
Type			     Date
Cat. No.
DESCRIPTION
The LED Based DCF series provides customers with a high quality luminaire utilizing the latest LED,
solid state lighting and electronic driver technology for optimal performance and maximized energy
efficiency. With a traditional opal white lens, the DCF series produces even, uniform light distribution

commercial applications. California Title 24 Compliant,
JA8 compliant, CEC Listed.
Ordering Information
DCF 11
11- 11”Pan²
14- 14”Pan²
DCF  Series
13’  13W,(1000 Lumens)
17’  17W,(1700 Lumens)
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Limited Warranty 3 years
Efficacy Up to 77 LPW
Continuous Dimming
3-year limited warranty.  See complete warranty for terms
and exclusions. (Labor not included)
Warranty
Example: DCF-11-13-120D-930-ORB
Electrical
  Quick Ship
DCF-11-13-120D-930-NS
DCF-11-13-120D-930-ORB
DCF-14-17-120D-930-NS
DCF-14-17-120D-930-ORB
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
1 of 3 Form DCF /Rev. 03 GlobaLux Lighting, LLC.  |  www.globauxlighting.com  |  Ph:  909-591-7506 © 2019 GlobaLux Lighting LLC.  All rights reserved.
Series
DCF
Decorative
Celing Finial
DCF™ Series LED Decorative Ceiling Finial
Equipped standard with 120V 15-100% dimming
driver, operating at 60 Hz. Dims to 10%.
Installation
Designed for ceiling mounting on 4” electrical J-Box.
Size Rated Wattage
11'' Pan
13- 13W, 1000 Lumens²
14” Pan
17- 17W,  1700 Lumens²
CRI
9   90+ CRI
Color Temp
30- 3000 K²
40-4000 K¹ ²
Driver Type
120D- 120V
Dimming, Dims to
10%
13 120D 9 30 ORB
Finish
NS- Nickel Satin²
ORB- Oil Rubbed
Bronze²
Administrator
Stamp
Performance Summary
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Rated Wattage
Delivered Lumens
Efficacy
CRI
Available CCT1
Color Consistency2
Rated Life
L703
Power Factor
THD
Dimming
Operating Temp.
120V
50/60 Hz
See Performance Table